
   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 2 LUIZ HENRIQUE COCUZZI 24 M0099 - 6 01:24:49 00:14:14

5 01:10:35 00:14:04

4 00:56:31 00:13:45

3 00:42:46 00:14:11

2 00:28:35 00:14:38

1 00:13:57 00:13:57

2 3 SHERMAN TREZA DE PAIVA 28 M0099 - 6 01:25:20 00:14:22

5 01:10:58 00:14:03

4 00:56:55 00:14:04

3 00:42:51 00:14:13

2 00:28:38 00:14:38

1 00:14:00 00:14:00

3 1 GUILHERME GOTARDELO MULLER 24 M0099 - 6 01:25:45 00:14:29

5 01:11:16 00:14:20

4 00:56:56 00:14:09

3 00:42:47 00:14:09

2 00:28:38 00:14:41

1 00:13:57 00:13:57

4 4 RUBENS DONIZETE VALERIANO 38 M0099 - 6 01:27:05 00:14:35

5 01:12:30 00:14:48

4 00:57:42 00:14:52

3 00:42:50 00:14:16

2 00:28:34 00:14:35

1 00:13:59 00:13:59

5 8 MÁRIO COUTO GREGO SANTOS 19 M0099 - 6 01:27:09 00:14:38

5 01:12:31 00:14:47

4 00:57:44 00:14:44

3 00:43:00 00:14:13

2 00:28:47 00:14:46

1 00:14:01 00:14:01

6 19 CARLOS ALBERTO FERNANDES OLIPIO 25 M0099 - 6 01:27:17 00:14:45

5 01:12:32 00:14:48

4 00:57:44 00:14:55

3 00:42:49 00:14:12
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

6 19 CARLOS ALBERTO FERNANDES OLIPIO 25 M0099 - 2 00:28:37 00:14:39

1 00:13:58 00:13:58

7 6 ALYSSON SERRA LUCAS 29 M0099 - 6 01:27:30 00:15:01

5 01:12:29 00:14:39

4 00:57:50 00:14:36

3 00:43:14 00:14:28

2 00:28:46 00:14:41

1 00:14:05 00:14:05

8 7 ERICK EDUARDO BRUSKE 20 M0099 - 6 01:28:38 00:15:04

5 01:13:34 00:14:52

4 00:58:42 00:15:00

3 00:43:42 00:14:58

2 00:28:44 00:14:37

1 00:14:07 00:14:07

9 10 EDSON GILMAR DE REZENDE JUNIOR 20 M0099 - 6 01:29:10 00:16:42

5 01:12:28 00:14:47

4 00:57:41 00:14:47

3 00:42:54 00:14:15

2 00:28:39 00:14:36

1 00:14:03 00:14:03

10 11 JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES DA SILVA 21 M0099 - 6 01:31:03 00:15:46

5 01:15:17 00:15:43

4 00:59:34 00:15:13

3 00:44:21 00:15:09

2 00:29:12 00:14:58

1 00:14:14 00:14:14

11 5 BRUNO MARTINS LEMES 21 M0099 - 6 01:31:16 00:16:42

5 01:14:34 00:16:24

4 00:58:10 00:14:56

3 00:43:14 00:14:29

2 00:28:45 00:14:41

1 00:14:04 00:14:04

12 14 JOÃO PEDRO REIS FIRMEZA 21 M0099 - 6 01:31:35 00:15:28

5 01:16:07 00:15:21
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

12 14 JOÃO PEDRO REIS FIRMEZA 21 M0099 - 4 01:00:46 00:15:29

3 00:45:17 00:15:35

2 00:29:42 00:15:28

1 00:14:14 00:14:14

13 17 RODRIGO SILVA ROSA 26 M0099 - 6 01:32:12 00:15:30

5 01:16:42 00:15:36

4 01:01:06 00:15:38

3 00:45:28 00:15:43

2 00:29:45 00:15:05

1 00:14:40 00:14:40

14 12 SAMUEL MAROTTA MAPA 22 M0099 - 6 01:32:18 00:15:25

5 01:16:53 00:15:51

4 01:01:02 00:15:33

3 00:45:29 00:15:25

2 00:30:04 00:15:22

1 00:14:42 00:14:42

15 15 JOÃO PAULO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 22 M0099 - 6 01:32:59 00:16:49

5 01:16:10 00:15:23

4 01:00:47 00:15:29

3 00:45:18 00:15:35

2 00:29:43 00:15:27

1 00:14:16 00:14:16

16 20 BRUNO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 30 M0099 - 5 01:25:41 00:17:25

4 01:08:16 00:18:07

3 00:50:09 00:16:55

2 00:33:14 00:17:03

1 00:16:11 00:16:11

17 18 WANDERSON APARECIDO DA SILVA 34 M0099 - 5 01:33:43 00:18:29

4 01:15:14 00:18:12

3 00:57:02 00:17:33

2 00:39:29 00:22:21

1 00:17:08 00:17:08

18 9 WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN 25 M0099 - 3 00:45:45 00:16:57

2 00:28:48 00:14:44
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

18 9 WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN 25 M0099 - 1 00:14:04 00:14:04

19 16 LUIZ FELIPE NABAHIER DUARTE 25 M0099 - 2 00:30:49 00:16:14

1 00:14:35 00:14:35
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